

SPL. (E.) 84 of 2022
CNR WBUD01-001018-2022
J.O. Code WB00766

Later

Dt. 12.04.2022

The petitioner/Regd. Owner, Sekh Hira files execution bond of Rs. 20,00,000/- (twenty lakhs) vide seized vehicle bearing no. WB-41J/9440.

Seen the same and be kept with the record.

To-date (**19.07.2022**)

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.